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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/10/1 Fri 77,791 24,325 102,116 

2021/10/2 Sat 67,736 21,915 89,651 

2021/10/3 Sun 64,039 19,227 83,266 

2021/10/4 Mon 67,662 22,054 89,716 

2021/10/5 Tue 68,656 22,445 91,101 

2021/10/6 Wed 69,761 22,565 92,326 

2021/10/7 Thu 73,070 23,090 96,160 

2021/10/8 Fri 99,341 28,213 127,554 

2021/10/9 Sat 96,133 32,135 128,268 

2021/10/10 Sun 133,424 91,307 224,731 

2021/10/11 Mon 88,059 25,287 113,346 

2021/10/12 Tue 75,839 24,469 100,308 

2021/10/13 Wed 76,205 24,943 101,148 

2021/10/14 Thu 79,687 25,626 105,313 

2021/10/15 Fri 98,087 28,916 127,003 

2021/10/16 Sat 103,497 29,158 132,655 

2021/10/17 Sun 96,863 26,503 123,366 

2021/10/18 Mon 75,133 24,021 99,154 

2021/10/19 Tue 74,222 23,969 98,191 

2021/10/20 Wed 75,519 24,930 100,449 

2021/10/21 Thu 78,136 24,852 102,988 

2021/10/22 Fri 97,831 29,944 127,775 

2021/10/23 Sat 100,485 32,491 132,976 

2021/10/24 Sun 93,005 27,127 120,132 

2021/10/25 Mon 75,894 24,700 100,594 

2021/10/26 Tue 75,493 25,218 100,711 

2021/10/27 Wed 77,932 26,561 104,493 

2021/10/28 Thu 79,726 24,896 104,622 

2021/10/29 Fri 102,571 30,500 133,071 

2021/10/30 Sat 101,414 30,186 131,600 

2021/10/31 Sun 93,912 26,493 120,405 

2,637,123 868,066 3,505,189 

85,068 28,002 113,070 
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KRTC Transport Volume Statistics
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